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14" NOTTURNA DEL CENTRO STORICO
Giaveno - 08/06/2023

PARTENZA ADULTI COMPETITIVA - DISTANZA: 6000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 140
2 138
3 267
4 176
5 133
6 141
7 64
8 314
9 313
10 211
11 246
12 1

13 208
14 112
15 333
16 12
17 177
18 300
19 162
20 134
21 124
22 22
23 26
24 334
25 328
26 115
27 19
28 21
29 57
30 98
31 8

32 241
33 257
34 278
35 318
36 90
37 290
38 197
39 78
40 193
41 167
42 125
43 116
44 178
45 233
46 143
47 319
48 277
49 169
50 61
51 284
52 231
53 187
54 289
55 96

ODDONE ENRICO MARTINO
GALLO PAOLO

MAZZON MARCO
BOUROUK YOUNESS
ALPIGNANO SAMUEL
POGNANT GROS SAMUELE
JANNUZZO LUCA
PELISSERO ANDREA
GRANDIS MATTEO
VACCHIERI MARCO
PAGOTTO UMBERTO
VACCHIERI LUCA

ROSA MAURIZIO
GHIRARDI ALESSANDRO
CIVALLERO LORENZO
ENASCUT MARCELIN
NARONTE DIEGO

JERACI ALESSANDRO
IULIANO CRISTIAN
AMBROSINO GIACOMO
PUTRINO BRUNO
CARRERA RICCARDO
PRIMO CARLA
CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA
SAGGION STEFANO
COSCO ANDREA

METTA CLAUDIO

GUIOTTO CLAUDIA
ELIFANI DAVIDE

RIVELLA ALESSANDRO
MAZZARELLI FEDERICO
BRACOTTO EMILIO
CAVALLERA NICOL ALBINA
ZILLE ANDREA

MURDOLO GIORGIA
PIAZZA MARCO SALVATORE
LA FAUCI MAURIZIO
CAVALLI MARCO

MENSI FEDERICO

BERTON FABIO

MAIARIS ALBERTO

DE COL PAOLO
TOMMASELLI FERNANDO
RULLO ELISA

ROSELLINI FRANCESCO
ZAPPIA DOMENICO
CASTROGIOVANNI MASSIMO
VIORA ELISA

PRIVATO CRISTIAN

GIULIO TONOLO FABRIZIO
LUBRANO GABRIELE
FERRERO ALBERTO

GILLI STEFANO

AMPRINO MARCO
RANDAZZO MAURO FRANCESCO

WWwW.irunning.it

NAZ

ANNO
1998
1987
1996
1989
1999
2002
2001
1992
1996
2001
1974
1981
1982
2000
1975
1978
1972
1983
1984
1982
1982
1981
1970
1984
1999
1970
1981
1992
1969
1978
1985
1972
1979
1972
1976
1979
1972
2002
1970
1986
1990
1965
1966
1981
1979
2002
1981
1989
2001
1970
2003
1983
1984
1969
1974

[=
=

CAT
AJPSM
SM35..44
AJPSM
AJPSM
AJPSM
AJPSM
AJPSM
AJPSM
AJPSM
AJPSM
SM45..54
SM35..44
SM35..44
AJPSM
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM35..44
SM35..44
SM35..44
SM35..44
SM35..44
SF50+
SM35..44
AJPSM
SM45..54
SM35..44
AJPSF39
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM35..44
SM45..54
SM40..49
SM45..54
SM40..49
SM35..44
SM45..54
AJPSM
SM45..54
SM35..44
AJPSM
SM55+
SM55+
SM40..49
SM35..44
AJPSM
SM35..44
AJPSF39
AJPSM
SM45..54
AJPSM
SM35..44
SM35..44
SM45..54
SM45..54

e

COD
TO004
TO004
TO280
TO001
TO004
TO004
TO224
TO003
TO003
TO102
TO170
TO102
TO102
TO231
CNO16
RUNCARD
TO202
A130119
TO200
TOO004
TO094
TO155
TO047
TO231
RUNCARD
TO133
TO224
TO090
TO224
TO224
TO286
TO170
TO280
TO280
TO047
TO224
TO266
TO102
TO224
TO102
TO200
TO003
TO133
TO202
TO099
TO004
TO090
TO280
TO200
TO224
TO006
TO099
TO036
TO266
TO224

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

UISP 02 SSD

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

RISULTATO
00.19.05
00.19.29
00.19.54
00.20.04
00.20.10
00.20.20
00.20.39
00.21.02
00.21.03
00.21.11
00.21.30
00.21.49
00.21.51
00.21.55
00.21.56
00.22.02
00.22.17
00.22.20
00.22.19
00.22.22
00.22.25
00.22.27
00.22.35
00.22.48
00.23.03
00.23.16
00.23.18
00.23.23
00.23.23
00.23.24
00.23.30
00.23.35
00.23.41
00.23.43
00.23.44
00.23.48
00.23.50
00.23.51
00.23.51
00.23.52
00.23.54
00.23.59
00.24.03
00.24.07
00.24.09
00.24.11
00.24.11
00.24.13
00.24.17
00.24.18
00.24.22
00.24.23
00.24.26
00.24.28
00.24.28
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56 80  MINEI FULVIO IT 1975 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.24.32
57 166 MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO IT 1978 SM45.54 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.24.35
58 34  MILANO ANDREA PAOLO IT 1977 SM45.54 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.42
59 297 BOSIO GIACOMO IT 1991 AJPSM A130119 UISP O2 SSD 00.24.44
60 227 VASONE SARA IT 1986 AJPSF39 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.24.47
61 174 VIANO FEDERICA IT 1974 SM40.49 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.24.48
62 311 RUFFINO ANDREA IT 1992 AJPSM TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.24.53
63 268 NAPOLITANO CIRO IT 1985 SM35.44 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.24.56
64 109 VASSALLO SALVATORE IT 1985 SM35.44 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.24.57
65 164 LIBRIZZI PAOLO IT 1969 SM45.54 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.25.00
66 183 PISCOPO FRANCO IT 1967 SM55+ TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.25.04
67 130 MARITZ WALTER IT 1974 SM45.54 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.25.08
68 172 SCIARRONE GUGLIELMO IT 1999 AJPSM TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.25.09
69 185 DEMO ENRICO IT 1977 SM45.54 TOO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 00.25.10
70 62 GIVAVALTER IT 1965 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.25.11
71 82 MONTANERA CARLOTTA FEDERICA IT 1982 SM40.49 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.25.14
72 331 SAPPe ROBERTO IT 1971 SM45.54 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.25.16
73 168 PAGONE MICHELE IT 1991 AJPSM TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.25.18
74 258 CECCHI FRANCESCO IT 1982 SM35.44 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.25.20
75 89 PATRONO DAMIANO IT 1978 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.25.24
76 264 GIRARDO MANUELA IT 1984 AJPSF39 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.25.29
77 70  LUISE LUCA IT 1978 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.25.31
78 147 BONANNO ALESSANDRO IT 1995 AJPSM TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.25.32
79 248 SAPIO ANDREA IT 1988 SM35.44 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD  00.25.36
80 97 RELUIGI IT 1971 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.25.39
81 52 CUDA LUCA IT 1968 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.25.45
82 120 MENUSAN LORIS IT 1972 SM45.54 TOO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 00.25.52
83 299 VINCON MICHELE IT 1973 SM45.54 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.25.54
84 332 PORCU ROBERTO IT 1968 SM55+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.25.56
g5 156 DI MARCO ANTONIO IT 1961 SM55+ TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.26.00
86 200 DAGHERO IVO IT 1974 SM45.54 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.26.02
87 266 IEBOLE ROBERTA IT 1973 SF50+ TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.26.05
88 84 ORSILUCA IT 1978 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.08
89 294 RAMAZZINA ALESSANDRO IT 1981 SM35.44 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.09
90 123 GIOIA ROSSELLA ELISA CHIAR IT 1978 SM40.49 TOO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT  00.26.09
91 329 PILOTTO ELIA IT 2007 AJPSM TOO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.26.10
92 247 ROSSO LUCA IT 1985 SM35.44 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD  00.26.11
93 253 AUDONE DAVIDE IT 2001 AJPSM TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.26.14
94 25 NEGRINI ANDREA IT 1967 SM55+ TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.26.20
95 317 DONADELLO SIMONE IT 1987 SM35.44 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.21
96 145 ALEMAN DAZA DAVIDE IT 1993 AJPSM TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.26.22
97 191 BERGERETTI DANIELE IT 1986 SM35.44 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.26.24
98 291 MELECA SONIA IT 1994 AJPSF39 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.26
99 91  PINCETTI GIAMPIERO IT 1966 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.26
100 192 BERGERO BERGERO ANDREA IT 1980 SM35.44 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.26.28
101 304 BIGONI MICHELE IT 1981 SM35.44 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.29
102 252 AUDONE CARLO IT 1968 SM55+ TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.26.31
103 239 VENEZIA DAVIDE IT 1984 SM35.44 TO029 FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 00.26.33
104 150 CAVALLO FRANCESCO IT 1976 SM45.54 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.26.35
105 63 GOBETTI CARLO IT 1962 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.40
106 136 CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO IT 1969 SM45.54 TOO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.26.41
107 283 CAVALLILAURA IT 2004 AJPSF39 TOO006 FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.26.41
108 280 BORGESA DANIEL IT 2002 AJPSM VE535 FIDAL TORNADO 00.26.41
109 94 QUAGLIARO ANDREA IT 1991 AJPSM TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.43
110 312 PISCEDDA RENATO IT 1974 SM45.54 A051654 UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB 00.26.47
111 272 SALERNO GIANLUCA IT 1972 SM45.54 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.26.49
112 146 BAROTTI CRISTIANA IT 1975 SM40.49 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.26.50
113 103 SEVERINI LUCA IT 1975 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.51
114 237 CONOSCENTI DEBORAH IT 1972 SF50+ TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 00.27.00
115 131 MENEGOLLI MAURO IT 1968 SM55+ TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.27.00
116 309 GENTILE ALDO IT 1957 SM55+ TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.27.05
117 74  MARTINA CLAUDIA IT 1973 SF50+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.27.06
[=] e []
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

171
243
181
217
59
139
234
215
135
287
93
152
288
273
43
251
179
69
36
285
327
282
29
104
259
127
68
99
121
269
336
24
73
50
102
51
296
153
265
301
250
40
56

88

161
100
41

271
212
173
308
322
244
221
256
275
220
44

186
199
226

SCAFURO MASSIMO
GARDOIS MAURO
MAURINAZ ALESSANDRO
CAPUANO ROBERTO
FISSORE MARCO
MINUZ MAURIZIO
BONTa ALESSANDRO
VERSINO MARGHERITA
AUDISIO VALTER
TIZZANI ELISABETTA
PUGLIARA SALVATORE
CECCHI ELENA
CANTORE LUCA
SCIARRONE ANTONIO
BENOZZO FERRUCCIO
ASCIUTTO MONICA
BONETTI SONIA
LONGO ERNANI
RECCHIA VITTORIO
ROSA CLOT EDOARDO
FACCHIN GIORGIO
CARPEGNA ALESSIO
BORDIGA PIER ANGELO
TAGLIENTE GIUSEPPE
COCCARO MASSIMO
CALILLI ALESSANDRO
LIBERATI MASSIMO
ROMANO ROBERTO
PEPE SALVATORE
PALENZONA ELENA GIOVANNA
GIAMPAOLO SIMONE
DEFINIS LUIGIA
MARENZANO FABRIZIO
CIOCCA TIZIANA ELIA
SETARO VINCENZO
CRESCENTINI EMILIANO
MANTOVANI MONICA
CHIPPARI SERGIO
GIUGIARIO SARA
SARRA ANDREA
UTZERI DAVIDE
BARONE FABRIZIO
DORIGUZZI BREATTA ROBERTO
CAVAGLIa LUCA
PANARESE DARIO
GEJA ADELE
RONCADOR ANGELA
BARZANTI PAOLA
SADO ANGELO

ORIOLI NOEMI
TASSONE GIUSEPPE
DINI NATASCIA
PEVERENGO REMO
GUARDINI IVANO
PICCIAU MICHELA
BUORA FABIO
TENDERINI EMANUELA
PETRILLI RAFFAELLA
BERCHIELLI ANDREA
GATTI PAOLA
CIAVARELLA ELENA
MORI MASSIMILIANO
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1978
1975
1974
1976
1973
1959
1975
1995
1963
2005
1968
1969
1970
1970
1969
1977
1967
1978
1971
2002
1971
1996
1973
1968
1973
1990
1958
1976
1977
1974
1985
1965
1969
1976
1978
1979
1991
1972
1988
1974
1976
1969
1974
1986
1966
1997
1978
1968
1966
1992
1970
1971
1966
1970
1978
1973
1969
1966
1976
1972
1976
1976

[=
=

SM45..54
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM55+
SM45..54
AJPSF39
SM55+
AJPSF39
SM55+
SF50+
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM40..49
SF50+
SM45..54
SM45..54
AJPSM
SM45..54
AJPSM
SM45..54
SM55+
SM45..54
AJPSM
SM55+
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM40..49
SM35..44
SF50+
SM45..54
SM40..49
SM45..54
SM35..44
AJPSF39
SM45..54
AJPSF39
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM45..54
SM35..44
SM55+
AJPSF39
SM40..49
SF50+
SM55+
AJPSF39
SM45..54
SF50+
SM55+
SM45..54
SM40..49
SM45..54
SF50+
SF50+
SM45..54
SF50+
SM40..49
SM45..54

TO200
TO170
TO086
TO221
TO224
TO004
TO265
TO102
TOO004
TO006
TO224
TO200
TO130
TO280
TO224
TO280
TO086
TO224
TO265
TO006
TO265
TO006
TO265
TO224
TO280
TO286
TO224
TO224
TO019
TO280
TO280
TO047
TO224
TO224
TO224
TO224
TO280
TO200
TO280
A130119
TO170
TO224
TO224
RUNCARD
TO224
TO200
TO224
TO224
TO280
TO272
TO200
TO221
CNO028
TO170
TO221
TO280
TO280
TO221
TO224
TO036
TO102
TO092

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
UISP O2 SSD

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
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00.27.07
00.27.08
00.27.08
00.27.15
00.27.17
00.27.23
00.27.24
00.27.25
00.27.28
00.27.30
00.27.35
00.27.38
00.27.40
00.27.43
00.27.47
00.27.47
00.27.49
00.27.50
00.27.52
00.27.53
00.27.54
00.27.58
00.27.59
00.28.00
00.28.03
00.28.08
00.28.11
00.28.13
00.28.15
00.28.16
00.28.18
00.28.19
00.28.21
00.28.24
00.28.28
00.28.28
00.28.29
00.28.30
00.28.31
00.28.34
00.28.37
00.28.39
00.28.40
00.28.40
00.28.41
00.28.42
00.28.44
00.28.46
00.28.48
00.28.50
00.28.51
00.28.51
00.28.55
00.28.56
00.28.56
00.28.59
00.29.00
00.29.02
00.29.04
00.29.07
00.29.08
00.29.10
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180 32 MARRA ROCCO IT 1967 SM55+ TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.10
181 35 PAPINUTTO ANNA IT 1973 SF50+ TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.11
182 81 MINICHETTI MARIO IT 1964 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.13
183 118 BREUSA ELENA IT 1972 SF50+ TOO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 00.29.15
184 20 USSEGLIO PRINSI DENIS IT 1982 SM35..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.29.18
185 188 MOCCIARO ANDREA IT 1981 SM35.44 TOO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 00.29.22
186 132 MONOPOLI ANTONIO IT 1972 SM45.54 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.29.23
187 310 D'ORAZIO PATRIZIA IT 1964 SF50+ TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.29.28
188 293 PANDI MONICA IT 1968 SF50+ TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.29
189 10 CAVANNA CARLO IT 1981 SM35..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.29.33
190 158 FIGLIOLI FRANCESCO IT 1979 SM35.44 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.29.35
191 165 LORUSSO ELISABETTA IT 1980 SM40.49 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.29.35
192 160 GAMBONI OVIDIO IT 1972 SM45.54 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.29.35
193 19 TESTA ROBERTO IT 1996 AJPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.29.40
194 321 COLLINO ELIO IT 1980 SM35.44 CNO0O28 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 00.29.40
195 242 BRUNO GIUSEPPE IT 1957 SM55+ TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD  00.29.42
196 189 VOLPE FABIO ALBERTO IT 1977 SM45.54 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 00.29.42
197 119 MARTINAT FABRIZIO IT 1971 SM45.54 TOO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 00.29.43
1908 45 BRUATTO DAVIDE IT 1968 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.47
199 228 CALCAGNO SARAH IT 1986 AJPSF39 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.29.50
200 155 DI FIORE VIVIANA IT 1972 SF50+ TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.29.53
201 71 MACARIO PAOLO IT 1989 AJPSM TO0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.54
202 55 DI CHIANO ANTONIO IT 1966 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.55
203 105 TARONNA LUCA IT 1965 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.58
204 170 SCACCHI ALESSANDRA IT 1986 AJPSF39 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.29.59
205 175 WARBURG EMANUELE IT 1969 SM45.54 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.30.00
206 207 ROSA COLOMBO DENIS DOMENICO IT 1981 SM35.44 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.30.02
207 85 PAGLIERI LEONARDO IT 2003 AJPSM TO0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.30.02
208 7 HRITCAN DUMITRU IT 1957 SMb55+ TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.30.02
209 206 ROSA BRUSIN ALEX ANGELO IT 1990 AJPSM TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.30.04
210 16 PILLITU ALBERTO IT 1976 SM45.54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.30.08
211 46 CANDELO FABRIZIO IT 1970 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.30.41
212 281 ANSALDIALBERTO IT 2001 AJPSM TOO006 FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.30.43
213 326 SOLARO SIMONA IT 1970 SF50+ TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.30.45
214 53 D'ALOIA MICHELE IT 1971 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.30.47
215 229 CEFALa CARMELINA IT 1965 SF50+ TOO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.30.48
216 154 CONTI CLAUDIO IT 1971 SM45.54 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.31.00
217 65 LARUFFA PAOLA IT 1975 SM40.49 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.02
218 48 CARUSO TIZIANA IT 1970 SF50+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.08
219 279 ZORZAN DIEGO IT 1965 SM55+ TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.31.08
220 31 MANCIN CLAUDIO LORIS IT 1968 SMb55+ TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.09
221 54  DELLA MALVA BERARDINO IT 1971 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.11
222 87 PALIERI GIORGIO IT 1966 SM55+ T0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.14
223 37  SCHIAVELLO MAURIZIO IT 1967 SM55+ TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.16
224 117 BRAMANTE FASANO FEDERICA IT 2004 AJPSF39 TO019 FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO ‘80 00.31.18
225 260 DELPIANO SARA MICHELLE IT 1985 AJPSF39 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.31.19
226 128 CONTE CECILIA IT 1980 SM40.49 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.31.28
227 205 MORELLO GAIA FEDERICA IT 1989 AJPSF39 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.31.32
228 236 VRUNA MARIO IT 1955 SM55+ TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.31.33
229 67 LESNA VALENTINA IT 1983 SM40.49 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.35
230 76 MAZZARELLI BRIGIDA IT 1990 AJPSF39 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.36
231 214 VANGELISTA REMO IT 1966 SM55+ TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.31.40
232 49 CEVRERO ALESSANDRO IT 1972 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.52
233 107 TUNNO ANDREA IT 1973 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.54
234 276 THIENE MARCO IT 1985 SM35.44 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.31.55
235 303 VACCHIERI CHIARA IT 1974 SM40.49 A160352 UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.  00.32.03
236 39 AMISANO MONICA IT 1972 SF50+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.32.07
237 148 CARUSO CORRADO IT 1980 SM35.44 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.32.23
238 149 CASSIN ANNA ROBERTA IT 1971 SF50+ TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.32.24
239 110 VURCHIO RAFFAELLA IT 1974 SM40.49 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.32.27
240 86 PALIERI GIORGIA IT 1998 AJPSF39 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.32.28
241 218 CARTA ANTONIO IT 1952 SM55+ TO0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.32.30
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242 223 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE IT 1969 SM45.54 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.32.33
243 298 BUZZETTA ANTONINO IT 1978 SM45.54 A130119 UISP O2 SSD 00.32.35
244 11 D'ARCANGELO DAVIDE IT 1970 SM45.54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.32.49
245 72 MAKHOTINA OXANA IT 1978 SM40.49 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.32.51
246 58 FELLECA ANTONIO IT 1964 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.32.55
247 295 USSEGLIO ROBERTA IT 1966 SF50+ TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.32.56
248 75 MASARACCHIO FLAVIA IT 1982 SM40.49 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.04
249 9 BINATTI ROBERTO IT 1973 SM45.54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.33.03
250 324 BERTIN SYLVIE IT 1980 SM40.49 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.33.23
251 323 MASSELLO PATRICH IT 1973 SM45.54 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.33.25
252 23 ROCCHIA VALERIO IT 1965 SM55+ TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.33.27
253 137 FANTINO MIRKO IT 1976 SM45.54 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.33.28
254 182 NERO FRANCESCO IT 1968 SM55+ TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.33.31
255 42 BELTRAMO MARIA CRISTINA IT 1963 SF50+ T0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.39
256 235 TROVO ROMANO EDOARDO IT 1969 SM45.54 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.33.40
257 66 LATO ANNAMARIA IT 1968 SF50+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.42
258 77 MELE ANTONIO IT 1978 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.43
259 60 GHIBAUDI FRANCO IT 1959 SM55+ T0O224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.44
260 18  STAGLIANO CRISTINA IT 1971 SF50+ A051510 UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 00.33.44
261 232 LAMBERTIELENA IT 1969 SF50+ TOO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.33.45
262 330 BARTOLOTTA VALENTINA IT 1989 AJPSF39 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.33.50
263 180 JITARU CELINA RO 1971 SF50+ TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.33.50
264 316 FAVATa GABRIELLA IT 1963 SF50+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.34.00
265 113 [IULIANO MICHELE IT 1970 SM45.54 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.34.09
266 286 TERZAGO PAOLO IT 1971 SM45.54 TOO006 FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 00.34.15
267 47 CAPASSO RAFFAELE IT 1977 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.34.24
268 159 FRIGERIO ANDREA IT 1961 SM55+ TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.34.23
269 255 BORINI FEDERICA IT 1976 SM40.49 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.34.25
270 254 BERTARIONE ANNA IT 1965 SF50+ TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.34.27
271 157 FERRARIO ROBERTO IT 1970 SM45.54 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.34.27
272 184 SANTI STEFANIA IT 1967 SF50+ TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.34.30
273 92 PINTOCCHI EMANUELE IT 1953 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.34.43
274 270 QUARANTA SIMONA IT 1969 SF50+ TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.34.44
275 230 COPPOLA ANIELLO IT 1947 SM55+ TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.34.52
276 262 FURANO MELISSA IT 1969 SF50+ TO0280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.34.57
277 219 D'ESTE ANTONIO IT 1958 SMb55+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.35.03
278 17 R1ZZO FEDERICA IT 1990 AJPSF39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.35.04
279 315 |IEMMA PATRIZIA IT 1971 SF50+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.35.05
280 245 LAPORTA ANNA IT 1961 SF50+ TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.35.11
281 30 BOSIO MONICA ELENA IT 1975 SM40.49 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.17
282 33 MEZZACAPO ERNESTINA IT 1973 SF50+ TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.26
283 261 FERRINI MARIA IT 1974 SM40.49 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.35.33
284 190 ANDIDERO PASQUALE IT 1985 SM35.44 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.36.00
285 38 TOTARO FABIO GIUSEPPE IT 1972 SM45.54 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.30
286 335 VOGLIOTTI GABRIELLA IT 1963 SF50+ TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.36.44
287 216 AGOSTINIETTORE IT 1962 SM55+ TO0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.36.45
288 129 FABIANO ANNALISA IT 1981 SM40.49 TO286 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN 00.36.47
289 106 TOSCANO LILLO IT 1968 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.36.51
290 337 BORGIO ALESSANDRO IT 1964 SM55+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.37.34
291 122 CAMILLO SOFIA IT 1968 SF50+ TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.38.17
292 202 FAZIO DONATELLA IT 1972 SF50+ TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.38.34
203 114 ZAIA DAVIDE IT 1973 SM45.54 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.38.42
204 306 FIORE ALBAROSA IT 1957 SF50+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.39.12
295 274 SOLIS BONINI MARIA ANTONIA IT 1986 AJPSF39 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.39.21
206 83 ODETTI ELENA IT 1978 SM40.49 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.39.25
297 307 AMBROSINO LUIGI IT 1960 SM55+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.39.40
208 13 GARBERO SABRINA IT 1977 SM40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.50
299 15 PICHERRI MARIANNA IT 1974 SM40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.50
300 108 VARRIALE FRANCESCO IT 1975 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.39.53
301 224 URGOVITO IT 1963 SM55+ TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.41.37
302 238 MARITANO FLORA IT 1953 SF50+ TOO029 FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 00.42.53
303 101 RUGGIERO DOMENICO IT 1970 SM45.54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.43.46
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Totale atleti: 305
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CODICE
TO224
TO280
TO200
TO102
TO221
RUNCARD
TO265
TO004
TO231
TO170
TO099
TO006
TO086
TO286
TO266
TO003
TOO019
TO036
TOO047
A130119
TO094
CNO028
TO029
TO090
TO133
TO155
TO202
A051510
A051654
A130056
A160352
CNO16
TO001
TO092
TO130
TO260
TO261
TO272
VES535

Totale atleti: 305
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
FIDAL ATLETICA AVIGLIANA FOR FUN
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

UISP 02 SSD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195

UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D
FIDAL TORNADO

iRunning

DNF 111 ZOBOLI MARIA CRISTINA IT 1971 SF50+
SARDANAPOLI EZIO IT 1963 SM55+ TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 2

TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -

NUMERO ATLETI
75
32
29
16
13
12
12
11
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